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 No-Estt./2024/Holiday Date: 26th December, 2023  
 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR 2024 
 

Sl 

No. 

Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week 

1. Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 

2. Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 

3. Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 

4. Id-Ul-Fitr * 11.04.2024 Thursday 

5. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 

6. Buddha Purnima  23.05.2024 Thursday 

7. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 17.06.2024 Monday 

8. Muharram * 17.07.2024 Wednesday 

9. Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

 10. Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26.08.2024 Monday 

11. Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (Id-E-Milad) * 16.09.2024 Monday 

12. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday 

13. (Dussehra) Mahashtami / (Dussehra) Maha 

Navmi  

11.10.2024 Friday 

14. (Dussehra)Vijay Dashmi  12.10.2024 Saturday 

15. Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday 

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday 

17. Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday 

 

*Subject to visibility of moon. 

 

 
LIST OF HALF HOLIDAYS FOR 2024 

 

Sl 

No. 

Half Holidays Date Day of Week 

1.  Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday Afternoon 

2.  Maha Shivratri    08.03.2024 Friday Afternoon 

3.  Ram Navami  17.04.2024 Wednesday Afternoon 

4.  
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya 

Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 

   07.11.2024 Thursday Afternoon 

 
 

 

               
            Registrar 
  



 
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2024 (Any two can be availed) 

 

 

Sl 

No. 

Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week 

1.  New Year's Day 01.01.2024 Monday 

2.  Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday 

3.  Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 Sunday 

4.  Magha Bihu / Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday 

5.  Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 Wednesday 

6.  Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 Thursday 

7.  Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday 

8.  Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24.02.2024 Saturday 

9.  Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 06.03.2024 Wednesday 

10.  Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 Sunday 

11.  Dolyatra 25.03.2024 Monday 

12.  Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 Sunday 

13.  Jamat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 Friday 

14.  Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ Cheti Chand 09.04.2024 Tuesday 

15.  Vaisakhi / Vishu 13.04.2024 Saturday 

16.  Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day)/ Vaisakhadi 

(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 

14.04.2024 Sunday 

17.    Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08.05.2024 Wednesday 

18.  Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday 

19.  Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj 15.08.2024 Thursday 

20.  Raksha Bandhan  19.08.2024 Monday 

21.  Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday 

22.  Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15.09.2024 Sunday 

23.  Dussehra (Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday 

24.  Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 Thursday 

25.  Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20.10.2024 Sunday 

26.  Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 Thursday 

27.  Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday 

28.  Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 Sunday 

29.  Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2024 Sunday 

30.  Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday 
 
 
        

 

 

                Registrar  
 

CC  : Director / Deputy Director / RG Sectt. 

  : All Departments/Sectional Heads/Webmaster 

  : All employees  



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान (भारतीय खगन गिद्यापीठ), धनबाद-८२६००४  

(स्थापना अनुभाि)  

 

संख्या-स्थापना/2024/अवकाश                               दिनाकं: 26 दिसम्बर, 2023   

 

िर्ष -2024 के गिए अगनिायष अिकाश सचूी  

 

क्रम सं.  राजपदित अवकाश  गतगथ गदिस 

1.  गणतंि दिवस 26.01.2024 शकु्रवार 

2.  होली 25.03.2024 सोमवार 

3.  गडु फ्राइडे 29.03.2024 शकु्रवार 

4.  ईि-उल-दितर* 11.04.2024 गरुुवार 

5.  महावीर जयंती 21.04.2024 रदववार 

6.  बदु्ध पदूणिमा  23.05.2024 गरुुवार 

7.  ईि-उल-जहुा (बकरीि)* 17.06.2024 सोमवार 

8.  महुरिम* 17.07.2024 बधुवार 

9.  स्वतंिता दिवस 15.08.2024 गरुुवार 

10.  जन्माष्टमी (वषै्णव) 26.08.2024 सोमवार 

11.  पैगबंर मोहम्मि जयंती (ईि-ए-दमलाि)* 16.09.2024 सोमवार 

12.  महात्मा गांधी जयंती 02.10.2024 बधुवार 

13.  िशहरा (महाअष्टमी) / िशहरा (महानवमी) 11.10.2024 शकु्रवार 

14.  िशहरा (दवजय िशमी) 12.10.2024 शदनवार 

15.  दिवाली (िीपावली) 31.10.2024 गरुुवार 

16.  गरुु नानक जयंती 15.11.2024 शकु्रवार 

17.  दक्रसमस का दिन 25.12.2024 बधुवार 
 

* चााँद गदखाई देने के अधीन  
 

2024 के गिए आधी छुट्टियों की सूची 

क्रम सं. आधी छुट्टियााँ गतगथ गदिस  

01. श्री पंचमी/बसंत पंचमी 14.02.2024 बधुवार अपराह्न 

02. महा दशवरादि  08.03.2024  शकु्रवार  अपराह्न 

03. राम नवमी  17.04.2024 बधुवार अपराह्न 

04. प्रदतहार षष्ठी या सयूि षष्ठी (छठ पजूा) 07.11.2024 गरुुवार अपराह्न 

                                                                                                                               

 
 कुलसदचव 



िर्ष - 2024 के गिए िैकगपपक अिकाश सूची (केिि 02 का िाभ उठा सकते हैं) 

क्रम सं.  वकैदपपक अवकाश  दतदथ दिवस  

1.  नव वषि का दिन  01.01.2024 सोमवार  

2.  लोहडी 13.01.2024 शदनवार 

3.  मकर संक्रांदत 14.01.2024 रदववार 

4.  माघ दबहू/पोंगल 15.01.2024 सोमवार 

5.  गरुु गोदबंि दसंह जयंती  17.01.2024 बधुवार 

6.  हज़रत अली जयंती  25.01.2024 गरुुवार 

7.  दशवाजी जयंती 19.02.2024 सोमवार 

8.  गरुु रदव िास जयंती  24.02.2024 शदनवार 

9.  स्वामी ियानंि सरस्वती जयंती  06.03.2024 बधुवार 

10.  होदलका िहन 24.03.2024 रदववार 

11.  िोलयािा  25.03.2024  सोमवार  

12.  ईस्टर रदववार 31.03.2024 रदववार 

13.  जमात-उल-दविा 05.04.2024 शकु्रवार 

14.  चैि शकु्लादि/गडुी पडवा/उगादि/चेती चंि 09.04.2024 मगंलवार 

15.  वसैाखी/दवश ु 13.04.2024 शदनवार 

16.  मशेािी (तदमल नव वषि दिवस)/वशैाखडी (बंगाल)/बहाग दबहू (असम) 14.04.2024 रदववार 

17.  गरुु रवीन्रनाथ टैगोर जयंती  08.05.2024 बधुवार 

18.  रथयािा 07.07.2024 रदववार 

19.  पारसी नववषि दिवस/नौरोज 15.08.2024 गरुुवार 

20.  रक्षाबंधन 19.08.2024 सोमवार 

21.  गणशे चतथुी/दवनायक चतथुी 07.09.2024 शदनवार 

22.  ओणम या दथरु ओणम दिवस 15.09.2024 रदववार 

23.  िशहरा (सप्तमी) 10.10.2024 गरुुवार 

24.  महदषि वादपमकी जयंती 17.10.2024 गरुुवार 

25.  करका चतथुी (करवा चौथ) 20.10.2024 रदववार 

26.  नरका चतिुिशी 31.10.2024 गरुुवार 

27.  गोवधिन पजूा 02.11.2024 शदनवार 

28.  भाई िजू  03.11.2024  रदववार 

29.  गरुु तेग बहािरु का शहीिी दिवस 24.11.2024 रदववार 

30.  दक्रसमस की पवूि संध्या 24.12.2024 मगंलवार 

 

             

 
             कुलसदचव 

 

प्रदतदलदप     :  दनिशेक@उप दनिशेक@कुलसदचव सदचवालय  

       :  सभी दवभागाध्यक्ष/अनभुाग अदधकारी /वेबमासटर  

    : सभी कमिचारी 
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